
List of Financial Creditors Claim received for Girdhari International Private Limited 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the 
Creditors 

Type of 
Creditors 

Total 
Amount 
Claimed 
(Rs.) 

Amount 
Admitted 
(Rs.) 

Amount 
under 
verification 
(Rs.) 

Amount 
Rejected 
(Rs.) 

1. Drip Capital Inc. Financial 
Creditor 

2,23,87,100 2,23,87,100 ~ ~ 

       

Total   2,23,87,100 2,23,87,100   

 


